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Thickness of Strata
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11 Lewis Drive

EVELOPMENT

WELL LOG
Colt Energy, Inc.

Paola, KS 66071

Ungeheuer #G2 ¢

API| #15-107-24,599

Total

. Do - April 24, 2012
prflJo-
Formation
soil & clay 5
shale 8
lime 12
shale 18
lime 34
shale 41
lime 65
~shale 72
lime 89
shale. 95
lime 100
shale 147
sandstone 190
shale 310
lime 320
shale 358
coal 359
shale 365
lime 377
shale 391
lime 385
shale 424
coal 425
shale 426
lime: 448
shale 458
lime 463
shale 544
coal 545
shale 559
lime 560
shale
coal 565
shale 591
coal 592
shale 605
. coal 606
shale 629
coal 630

564

_0il & Gas Well Drilling

Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

Phone: 913-557-9083
Fax: 913-557-9084
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Drilled a 12 1/4" hole to 20.5'.
Drilled a 7 7/8" hole to 830"

shale
lime
shale
coal
shale
lime
shale
grey sand
shale

Jlime

shale
lime
shale

. grey sand

broken sand
oil sand
broken sand
grey sand
silty shale
shale

lime

Page 2

633 .
635
666
667
674
677
692
695
704
709
713
715
721
722
723
747
748
758
762
820
830 Mississippi
830 TD

Set 20.5' of 8 5/8" suface threaded and coupled with 8 sacks cement.

Cored from 721' - 761"



